Section/Chapter Officer Update Form

Indicate : Section O

Name of Section or Chapter:

Chapter (¢

Position

Current Officers

Year (drop down)
2021

Term
Ending(month/year)

Name

Email

Telephone No

Chair

N/A

Vice-Chair

N/A

Secretary

N/A

Treasurer

N/A

Membership
Chair*

4/21

Education Chair*

4/21

YP Liaison*

4/21

Program/Technical
Chair

4/21

Directors

4/21

4/21

4/21

4/21

4/21

4/21

4/21

Student
Membership
Coordinator*

Continuing
Education
Coordinator*

Prepared by:

Position within Section or Chapter:

Date Submitted:

Reset Print

Submit
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